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Krajsky zavod v béhu
Benjaminci - kluci
Jméno Roénik
Trlica FrantiSek
Kovac¢ Marek
Pavlik Ondfej
Vala Vojtéch

Riha Johan
Benjaminci - holky
Jméno Roénik
Rozsypalova Ella
Stépanikova Zoe
Plaskova Denisa
Nejmladsi Zaci
Jméno Roénik
Bortl Lukas
Sikora Matya$
Kaszper Adam
Kretek Zdenék
Hanulik Michal
Metelka Raduz
Sedlacek Vit
Opatrny Jifi
Kfenek Petr
Vondal Martin
Vala Vitek
Nejmladsi zacky
Jméno Roénik
Szewczyk Timea
Gradkova RuzZena
Zitnikova Ema
Taskova Daniela
Valova Viktorie
Cholastova Anezka
Rozsypalova Anna
Chovancova Izabela
Plaskova Tereza
Mladsi zaci

Jméno Roénik
Kowolowski Ondfej

Trlica Richard

Macha¢ Tomas

Szewczyk Adam

Raab Chris

Kaszper Daniel

2017
2018
2017
2019
2017

2019
2017
2018

2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

na lyzich

Oddil

SKI klub Rymarov
KHBR

SKI klub Rymarov
Team 1

Fortex MB

Oddil
SKI klub Rymarov
SKI klub Rymarov
KHBR

Oddil

Granitol M.B.
DLOM

SKI Mosty
Sokol Knéhyné
FEJE

VRB

EDVF

KHBR

Sokol Knéhyné
FEJE

Team 1

Oddil

SKI Mosty

SKI Mosty

Sokol Knéhyné
SKI Mosty

SKI klub Rymarov
Sokol Knéhyné
SKI klub Rymarov
KHBR

KHBR

Oddil

DLOM

SKI klub Rymarov
SKI Mosty

SKI Mosty

Sokol Knéhyné
SKI Mosty

Nova Ves
Trat: 0,5km
Vysledny ¢as
00:02:34
00:02:42
00:03:42
00:04:05
00:04:46
Trat: 0,5km
Vysledny Cas
00:02:38
00:03:09
00:04:59
Trat: 1km
Vysledny ¢as
00:06:50
00:07:02
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:32
00:07:37
00:07:41
00:07:57
00:08:31
00:09:47
Trat: 1km
Vysledny ¢as
00:07:03
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:20
00:07:43
00:08:14
00:08:30
00:08:46
Trat: 2km
Vysledny ¢as
00:08:14
00:08:25
00:08:40
00:08:46
00:08:58
00:09:04
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Kukucka Stanislav
Balnar Dominik
Vinarek Simon
Veiser Josef
MladSi Zacky
Jméno Roénik
Kretkova Veronika
Tejchmanova Ella
Kralova Sara
Cholastova Eliska
Gardonova Tereza
Gregrova Eliska
Suszkova Anna
Hanulikova Tereza
Raab Carol
Koudelova Klara
Valovéa Sofie
Stépanikova Ema
Raab Charlotte
Cézerova Eva
Sedlackova Katefina
Rihova Anna Nina
Bfezinova Klara
Bencova Emma
Starsi zaci

Jméno Rocnik
Penaz Jan

Volny Lukas

Hojgr Radek

Riedl Krystof
Pleva Jifi

Bernat Vojtéch
Lysak Jonas
Kowolowski Viktor
Vinarek Jonas
Suzska Jifi

Baran Benedikt
Bfezina Daniel
Metelka Vitek
Kolaéek Adam
Starsi zacky
Jméno Rocnik
Kupkova Zina

Mare¢kova Emma

HolCakova Alzbéta

Fryblikova Anna

2013
2014
2014
2014

2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

2012
2011
2011
2011

FEJE

Biatlon Ova
Biatlon Ova

SKI klub Rymarov

Oddil

Sokol Knéhyné
FEJE

VRB

Sokol Knéhyné
KHBR

FEJE

DLOM

FEJE

Sokol Knéhyné
Fanklub B.B.

SKI klub Rymarov
SKI klub Rymarov
Sokol Knéhyné
SKI klub Rymarov
EDVF

Fortex MB
Granitol M.B.
KHBR

Oddil

FEJE
Gumarny Zubfi
KHBR

SKI Klub Valmez
FEJE

Sokol Knéhyné
KHBR

DLOM

Biatlon Ova
DLOM

Biatlon Ova
Granitol M.B.
VRB

FEJE

Oddil

FEJE

SKI Klub Valmez
Sokol Knéhyné
SKI klub Rymarov

00:09:45
00:10:16
00:10:53
00:11:23
Trat: 2km
Vysledny ¢as
00:08:29
00:09:06
00:09:29
00:09:39
00:09:55
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:18
00:10:19
00:11:02
00:11:08
00:11:12
00:11:23
00:11:56
00:12:01
00:12:14
00:12:33
00:14:05
Trat: 3km
Vysledny ¢as
00:09:20
00:10:17
00:10:18
00:10:26
00:10:29
00:10:31
00:10:46
00:11:03
00:12:00
00:12:13
00:12:34
00:14:15
00:15:20
00:17:09
Trat: 3km
Vysledny ¢as
00:10:13
00:11:03
00:11:11
00:11:20
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Koudelova Aneta
Svatoriova Monika
Halatova Anna
Juratkova Eleni
Sebestova Emily
Skapova Dorota
Machackova Markéta
Smolikova Klara
Sihelnikova Bara
BasiCova Tereza
Kralova Sofie
Kurkova Markéta
Slavikova Dominika
Hurnikova Martina
Ciencialova Rebeca
MladSi dorostenci
Jméno Roénik
David FrantiSek
Pavelka Viktor
Halata Sebestian
Halabrin Roman
Divin Petr

Mladsi dorostenky
Jméno Roénik
Supinovéa Katefina
Skapova Anna
Svobodova Alena
Bortlova Natalie
Ploticova Rozalie
Kuranova Eliska
Hurtova Alice
Porubova Sarka
Kolasova Vanesa
Smolikova Nela
Kole¢kova Barbora
Metelkova Sarka
Kaszper Izabela
Starsi dorostenci
Jméno Roénik
Svoboda Pavel
Zeny

Jméno Rocnik
Strouhalova Anna

Sedlackova Katefina

Sasova Katrin

Bidova Markéta

2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2007

2001
1984
1998
2003

Fanklub B.B.
SKI klub Rymarov
SKI Klub Valmez
FEJE

FEJE

Biatlon Ova

SKI Klub Valmez
FEJE

DLOM

FEJE

VRB

FEJE

FEJE

Biatlon Ova
Biatlon Ova

Oddil

FEJE

FEJE

SKI Klub Valmez
DLOM

Gumarny Zubfi

Oddil

Sokol Knéhyné
Biatlon Ova
FEJE

Granitol M.B.
Biatlon Ova
Gumarny Zubfi
SKI Klub Valmez
Gumarny Zubfi
DLOM

FEJE

Gumarny Zubfi
SKI klub Rymarov
SKI Mosty

Oddil
FEJE

Oddil
Fortex MB
EDVF
Fortex MB
Fortex MB

00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:43
00:12:05
00:12:11
00:12:14
00:12:19
00:12:19
00:12:25
00:12:37
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:13:06
00:13:13
00:13:20
Trat: 5km
Vysledny ¢as
00:15:30
00:16:22
00:17:05
00:17:06
00:17:44
Trat: 4km
Vysledny ¢as
00:16:23
00:16:30
00:16:55
00:17:11
00:17:15
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:34
00:17:39
00:17:44
00:17:48
00:18:39
00:19:33
Trat: 6km
Vysledny ¢as
00:19:31
Trat: 5km
Vysledny ¢as
00:17:23
00:19:28
00:20:30
00:22:33
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Muzi
Jméno Roénik
Penaz Vojtéch
Svajda Bohumil
Volny Petr
Sedlaf Tomas
Poklop Martin
Pavlik Josef
Ohnoutka Marek
Sas Ladislav
Starsi dorostenky
Jméno Roénik

Ronc&akova Tereza

2003
1988
1979
2004
1988
1979
1995
1972

2008

Oddil

FEJE

Fortex MB
Gumarny Zubfi
SKI klub Rymarov
Fortex MB

Fortex MB

KHBR

Fortex MB

Oddil
FEJE

Trat: 9km
Vysledny ¢as
00:27:43
00:27:59
00:31:05
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:56
00:32:29
00:34:01
Trat: S5km
Vysledny ¢as
00:23:28



